High Amperage, Temporary Power and Safety Solutions
Smart Choices
for the Oil and
Gas Industry
Product Ordering Guide
Temporary Power
3099-2Y
3061-Y
3056-Y
3059F-2Y
3051-Y
3060-Y
Description Cable
Diameter
 Yellow Black
Standard Depth, Pendant Style 0.590” – 1.000” 3059-2Y 3059-2E
Standard Depth Feed-Thru Style 0.590” - 1.000” 3059F-2Y 3059F-2E
Extend Depth, Pendant Style 0.590” - 1.000” 3099-2Y 3099-2E
Extended Depth, Feed-Thru Style 0.590” – 1.000” 3099F-2Y 3099F-2E
PORTABLE OUTLET BOXES
* NEMA Type 3R Rated
Description Yellow Black
Blank Coverplate 3054 -Y 3054-E
Duplex Receptacle Coverplate 3051-Y 3051-E
Duplex Receptacle Coverplate with Weather-Resistant Flip Lid* 3056-Y 3056-E
GFCI /decora® Receptacle Coverplate 3060-Y 3060-E
GFCI /decora® Receptacle Coverplate with Weather-Resistant Flip Lid* 3061-Y 3061-E
COVERPLATES
Standard and with Flip Lids
Black & White®
Straight Blade
Amps Volts Pole/Wires NEMA
AC HP
Rating
Plug Connector
15 125V 2-Pole 3-Wire 5-15 .5 5266-C 5869-C
20 125V 2-Pole 3-Wire 5-20 1 4366-C 5369-C
Locking
15 125V 2-Pole 3-Wire L5-15 .5 4720-C 4729-C
20 125V 2-Pole 3-Wire L5-20 1 2311 2313 5266-C5269-C
Amp Volt NEMA Configuration Plug Connector
Straight Blade 2 -Pole, 3-Wire Devices
15 125 5-15 1447 1547
15 250 6-15 1449 1549
20 125 5-20 1433 1533
20 250 6-20 1448 1548
Locking 2-Pole, 3-Wire Devices
15 125 L5-15 2447 2547 1433 1533
Dustguard®
INDUSTRIAL GRADE PLUGS AND CONNECTORS
Straight Blade and Locking
SEVERE DUTY PLUGS AND CONNECTORS
Straight Blade and Locking
Product Ordering Guide
Rhino-Hide® 49 Series
49MR X-Series
Single Hole and
Double Hole Bus Bar
Terminations
49MR Series
Complete Male
Connector & Contact
49M77-R
Complete Female
Connector & Contact
49F77-G
Description Complete Male Receptacle Complete Female Receptacle
Single Hole
Bus Bar
Double Hole
Bus Bar
Single Hole
Bus Bar
Double Hole
Bus Bar
Standard Clevis Pin 49MR1-C* 49MR2-C* 49FR1-C* 49FR2-C*
Color
* Add suffix for any of the following available color designations: White - W, Black - E, Brown - H, Red - R,
Blue - B, Orange - O, Green, - G, Yellow - Y, Purple-P, Grey-GY
PANEL MOUNTED RECEPTACLES
49MR (Male) and 49FR (Female) for Cable Sizes 313 MCM Through 777 MCM
Description Complete Male Receptacle Complete Female Receptacle
Single Hole Double Hole Single Hole Double Hole
45º Clevis Pin 49MR1-X* 49MR2-X* 49FR1-X* 49FR2-X*
Color
* Add suffix for any of the following available color designations: White - W, Black - E, Brown - H, Red - R,
Blue - B, Orange - O, Green, - G, Yellow - Y, Purple-P, Grey-GY
X Series 49MR (Male) and 49FR (Female) for Cable Sizes 313 MCM Through 777 MCM
X-SERIES PANEL MOUNTED RECEPTACLES
Complete MALE Connector by Cable Size
313 MCM Cable 444 MCM Cable 535 MCM Cable 646 MCM Cable 777 MCM Cable
49M31-* 49M44-* 49M53-* 49M64-* 49M77-*
Complete FEMALE Connector by Cable Size
313 MCM Cable 444 MCM Cable 535 MCM Cable 646 MCM Cable 777 MCM Cable
49F31-* 49F44-* 49F53-* 49F64-* 49F77-*
Contacts are for copper cable only.
Color
* Add suffix for any of the following available color designations: White - W, Black - E, Brown - H, Red - R,
Blue - B, Orange - O, Green, - G, Yellow - Y, Purple-P , Gray - GY.
NOTE: not all items available in all colors - contact customer service for availability.
For Cable Sizes 313 MCM Through 777 MCM
MALE AND FEMALE CONNECTORS
Description Color Material Cat. No.
Locking ground pin — Brass 15GND-M
Locking ground plug (Female) Green TPV/Brass 15D22-G
PANEL MOUNTED RECEPTACLE ACCESSORIES AND REPLACEMENT PARTS
15D22-G
15GND-M